Position Other Positions Held

History

History

Chicano History

History

Lecture History

Lecture History Chino

Lecture History

Lecture History Fontana

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History Fontana

Lecture History

Lecture History

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

Total Wages

$163,832

$131,907

$127,888

$124,694

$31,251

$26,650

$26,253

$24,212

$22,573

$22,067

$21,664

$21,458

$21,332

$19,453

$15,543

$15,116

$15,032

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,819

$31,019

$30,343

$18,834

$0

$0

$2,577

$2,338

$0

$2,161

$2,089

$0

$2,062

$1,893

$1,413

$1,515

$0



Lecture History

Lecture History Chino

Lecture History Fontana

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History Fontana

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History Fontana

Lecture History Chino

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

$12,753

$12,680

$9,419

$8,144

$8,039

$7,973

$6,332

$6,196

$5,796

$5,078

$3,818

$2,898

$2,898

$2,814

$1,654

$1,173

$0

$1,184

$1,011

$0

$714

$856

$679

$550

$0

$0

$0

$311

$0

$302

$147

$0



