Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$163,832	\$33,819
History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$131,907	\$31,019
Chicano History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$127,888	\$30,343
History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$124,694	\$18,834
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$31,251	\$0
Lecture History Chino		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$26,650	\$0
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$26,253	\$2,577
Lecture History Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$24,212	\$2,338
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$22,573	\$0
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$22,067	\$2,161
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$21,664	\$2,089
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$21,458	\$0
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$21,332	\$2,062
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$19,453	\$1,893
Lecture History Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$15,543	\$1,413
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$15,116	\$1,515
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$15,032	\$0

Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$12,753	\$0
Lecture History Chino	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$12,680	\$1,184
Lecture History Fontana	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$9,419	\$1,011
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$8,144	\$0
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$8,039	\$714
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$7,973	\$856
Lecture History Fontana	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$6,332	\$679
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$6,196	\$550
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$5,796	\$0
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$5,078	\$0
Lecture History Fontana	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$3,818	\$0
Lecture History Chino	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$2,898	\$311
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$2,898	\$0
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$2,814	\$302
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$1,654	\$147
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$1,173	\$0